Lohjanjarven onkimestaruus

2.6.2019, Mustionjoki
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Tarja Vaananen
Stina Koviisto
Marjaana Pajunen
Marjatta Hurskainen
Helena Mononen

Juha Kalin

Ville Sarkkinen
Urpo Haverinen
Pertti Pajunen
Harri Lindberg
Jari-Pekka Kilpeldinen
Kimmo Koivisto
Jarmo Aaltonen
Markku Saloranta
Erkki Stick

Timo Laine

Jere Saarinen
Matti Ojala

Tapio Tapaninen
Antero Sundell
Juhani Harju
Tauno Sundell
Raimo Vallittu
Terho Lageroos
Seppo Sundell
Seppo Siltala
Martti Simonen
Matti Orrensalo
Lasse Nurmi

LOKS
LOKS
KiKK
VUK
VKS

Onki-86
NPKS
VKS
KiKK
Varik.
KiKK
LOKS
KiKK
LOKS
LOKS
LOKS
KiKK
KKP

KKK
VKS

VKS
VUK
VKS
VKS
LOKS
LOKS
KiKK
VKS

5966 g
3396 g
3340 g
1564 g
1026 g

9955 g
6350 g
5980 g
4506 G
3896 g
3508 g
3276¢g
3208 ¢
3176 ¢
2778 g
2728 ¢
2588 ¢
2148 ¢

7520g
6115¢g
5442 g
4392 g
3970¢g
3558 ¢
3406 g
3296 g
2374 g
2134 g
2116g



